96

100
87
84
11
26
22

20
108
118
102
60
40
120
65
55
29

Larry Lee
Doug Adkins

Ellen Engstrom

Terry & Deb McNeely

Ed Wille

Dave Sadoski
Darren Sanders
Frank Cebulski
Paul Callighan
Doug Adkins
Bill Boehing
James Dreska
HERNANDEZ
Mike Smith

Bill Walsh

Chris Shuda
Dann McGowan
Jack Barnes
Krista Lane
Richard Truhlar

Top 20 Overall

1941 Plymouth PT125

Ford F-100

1928 Ford Pickup

1956 F100

1941 Willys Coupe

1969 Plymoth Roadrunner
1949 F3 Rat Rod

1957 Chevy Nomad

1937 Packard Super 8
Peterbuilt

1955 Chevy BelAir

1963 Dodge M37

1950 Merc

1986 Chevy C10

1967 Chevrolet Chevelle SS
2006 Jeep Wrangler

1980 Pontiac Trans Am SE
1970 Chevy Nova

2011 Ford Raush Mustang S2
1965 Pontiac GTO

Sponsored by Mark Carlson State Farm

Sponsored by Mark Carlson State Farm

Sponsored by Mark Carlson State Farm

Sponsored by Mark Carlson State Farm

Sponsored by Am Fam Insurance Manny Pefa Agency
Sponsored by Am Fam Insurance Manny Peia Agency
Sponsored by Am Fam Insurance Manny Pefa Agency
Sponsored by Am Fam Insurance Manny Peia Agency
Sponsored by Northwestern Medicine

Sponsored by Northwestern Medicine

Sponsored by Adkins Milk Hauling

Sponsored by Adkins Milk Hauling

Sponsored by Countryside Towing

Sponsored by Countryside Towing

Sponsored by Davidson Pargman and Company
Sponsored by Davidson Pargman and Company
Sponsored by Heartland Bank & Trust

Sponsored by Heartland Bank & Trust

Sponsored by META

Sponsored by META



