Top 20 Overall

96	Larry Lee	1941 Plymouth PT125	Sponsored by Mark Carlson State Farm
5	Doug Adkins	Ford F-100	Sponsored by Mark Carlson State Farm
100	Ellen Engstrom	1928 Ford Pickup	Sponsored by Mark Carlson State Farm
87	Terry & Deb McNeely	1956 F100	Sponsored by Mark Carlson State Farm
84	Ed Wille	1941 Willys Coupe	Sponsored by Am Fam Insurance Manny Peña Agency
11	Dave Sadoski	1969 Plymoth Roadrunner	Sponsored by Am Fam Insurance Manny Peña Agency
26	Darren Sanders	1949 F3 Rat Rod	Sponsored by Am Fam Insurance Manny Peña Agency
22	Frank Cebulski	1957 Chevy Nomad	Sponsored by Am Fam Insurance Manny Peña Agency
2	Paul Callighan	1937 Packard Super 8	Sponsored by Northwestern Medicine
6	Doug Adkins	Peterbuilt	Sponsored by Northwestern Medicine
20	Bill Boehing	1955 Chevy BelAir	Sponsored by Adkins Milk Hauling
108	James Dreska	1963 Dodge M37	Sponsored by Adkins Milk Hauling
118	HERNANDEZ	1950 Merc	Sponsored by Countryside Towing
102	Mike Smith	1986 Chevy C10	Sponsored by Countryside Towing
60	Bill Walsh	1967 Chevrolet Chevelle SS	Sponsored by Davidson Pargman and Company
40	Chris Shuda	2006 Jeep Wrangler	Sponsored by Davidson Pargman and Company
120	Dann McGowan	1980 Pontiac Trans Am SE	Sponsored by Heartland Bank & Trust
65	Jack Barnes	1970 Chevy Nova	Sponsored by Heartland Bank & Trust
55	Krista Lane	2011 Ford Raush Mustang S2	Sponsored by META
29	Richard Truhlar	1965 Pontiac GTO	Sponsored by META